
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 21/6:10.413 17.319 17.701 17.418 17.482 17.554

2 Toby Fleming 5 21/6:13.399 17.354 17.790 17.474 17.551 17.653

3 David Dalton 7 20/6:05.145 17.755 18.280 17.796 17.907 17.994

4 Chris Goldsmith 8 20/6:05.207 17.607 18.234 17.813 17.953 18.070

5 Heath Johnson 3 20/6:06.020 17.043 18.225 17.179 17.339 17.478

6 Luke Crowley 2 20/6:07.587 17.544 18.211 17.647 17.742 17.839

7 Kyle Francis 4 20/6:16.801 17.780 18.699 18.002 18.151 18.349

8 Shane Angelinovich 10 19/6:01.071 17.879 18.988 17.921 18.105 18.301

9 Chris Schmidt 6 19/6:18.226 17.878 19.830 18.303 18.559 18.958

10 Rodman Richards 9 6/1:49.181 17.834 18.023 18.023

Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Name Hill Crowley Johnson Francis Fleming Schmidt Dalton Goldsmith Richards Angelinovic

h
Lap 1 1/16.385

22/6:00.470
10/21.577

17/6:06.809
7/19.738

19/6:15.022
9/21.521

17/6:05.857
2/17.595

21/6:09.495
8/21.288

17/6:01.896
3/17.833

21/6:14.493
4/18.752

20/6:15.040
5/19.064

19/6:02.216
6/19.291

19/6:06.529

Lap 2 1/17.648
22/6:14.363

9/21.813
17/6:08.815

7/17.559
20/6:12.970

8/19.030
18/6:04.959

2/18.008
21/6:13.832

10/22.602
17/6:13.065

3/18.253
20/6:00.860

4/17.814
20/6:05.660

5/17.834
20/6:08.980

6/17.887
20/6:11.780

Lap 3 1/17.480
21/6:00.591

9/17.908
18/6:07.788

5/18.228
20/6:10.167

8/17.780
19/6:09.430

2/18.676
20/6:01.860

10/19.568
18/6:20.748

7/21.213
19/6:02.894

3/18.396
20/6:06.413

4/18.208
20/6:07.373

6/18.492
20/6:11.133

Lap 4 1/17.865
21/6:04.235

7/18.253
19/6:17.867

8/26.583
18/6:09.486

6/18.646
19/6:05.641

2/17.887
20/6:00.830

9/18.770
18/6:10.026

5/18.568
19/6:00.368

3/17.871
20/6:04.165

4/17.992
20/6:05.490

10/27.149
18/6:12.686

Lap 5 1/17.464
21/6:04.736

7/17.683
19/6:09.489

8/17.132
19/6:17.112

6/18.032
19/6:01.034

2/17.478
21/6:16.505

9/18.206
18/6:01.562

5/18.130
20/6:15.988

3/17.607
20/6:01.760

4/17.992
20/6:04.360

10/18.058
18/6:03.157

Lap 6 1/17.462
21/6:05.064

7/17.848
19/6:04.426

8/17.446
19/6:09.506

6/18.036
20/6:16.817

2/17.635
21/6:15.477

9/17.878
19/6:14.655

5/18.066
20/6:13.543

3/18.320
20/6:02.533

4/18.091
20/6:03.937

10/17.884
19/6:16.077

Lap 7 1/17.567
21/6:05.613

7/19.229
19/6:04.558

6/17.488
19/6:04.187

5/20.542
19/6:02.593

2/17.625
21/6:14.712

9/19.132
19/6:13.062

4/18.004
20/6:11.620

3/18.398
20/6:03.309

8/18.114
19/6:11.518

Lap 8 1/17.544
21/6:05.964

7/19.126
19/6:04.413

6/18.100
19/6:01.651

5/18.330
19/6:00.803

2/17.706
21/6:14.351

9/18.434
19/6:10.210

4/18.055
20/6:10.305

3/18.157
20/6:03.288

8/18.168
19/6:08.227

Lap 9 1/17.366
21/6:05.822

7/17.817
19/6:01.536

5/17.844
20/6:18.040

6/19.035
19/6:00.899

2/17.354
21/6:13.249

9/28.543
18/6:08.842

4/17.793
20/6:08.700

3/18.193
20/6:03.351

8/18.603
19/6:06.586

Lap 10 1/17.608
21/6:06.217

7/18.166
20/6:18.840

5/17.652
20/6:15.540

6/18.346
20/6:18.596

2/17.584
21/6:12.851

9/18.456
18/6:05.179

4/17.857
20/6:07.544

3/18.405
20/6:03.826

8/18.980
19/6:05.989

Lap 11 1/17.586
21/6:06.498

6/18.062
20/6:17.240

5/17.043
20/6:12.387

7/18.493
20/6:17.802

2/17.530
21/6:12.422

9/19.568
18/6:04.001

4/17.755
20/6:06.413

3/18.103
20/6:03.665

8/17.898
19/6:03.632

Lap 12 1/17.684
21/6:06.903

6/17.948
20/6:15.717

5/17.563
20/6:10.627

7/18.169
20/6:16.600

2/17.442
21/6:11.910

9/18.678
18/6:01.685

4/17.795
20/6:05.537

3/18.085
20/6:03.502

8/17.879
19/6:01.638

Lap 13 1/17.319
21/6:06.657

6/17.562
20/6:13.834

5/17.632
20/6:09.243

7/17.993
20/6:15.312

2/17.860
21/6:12.152

9/18.543
19/6:19.512

4/17.959
20/6:05.048

3/17.957
20/6:03.166

8/18.255
19/6:00.500

Lap 14 1/18.121
21/6:07.649

6/17.544
20/6:12.194

5/17.219
20/6:07.467

7/18.260
20/6:14.590

2/17.991
21/6:12.557

9/18.690
19/6:17.769

4/18.071
20/6:04.789

3/18.075
20/6:03.047

8/18.425
20/6:18.690

Lap 15 1/17.530
21/6:07.681

6/17.941
20/6:11.303

5/17.291
20/6:06.024

7/18.194
20/6:13.876

2/17.564
21/6:12.309

9/21.426
19/6:19.724

4/18.096
20/6:04.597

3/18.046
20/6:02.905

8/18.767
20/6:18.467

Lap 16 1/18.242
21/6:08.643

6/17.718
20/6:10.244

5/17.209
20/6:04.659

7/19.412
20/6:14.774

2/18.001
21/6:12.666

9/18.967
19/6:18.514

4/17.782
20/6:04.038

3/17.815
20/6:02.493

8/18.483
20/6:17.916

Lap 17 1/18.399
21/6:09.686

6/18.050
20/6:09.700

5/17.532
20/6:03.834

7/18.369
20/6:14.339

2/17.589
21/6:12.472

9/19.521
19/6:18.066

4/18.007
20/6:03.808

3/18.274
20/6:02.668

8/21.139
19/6:01.528

Lap 18 1/17.688
21/6:09.784

6/17.759
20/6:08.893

5/18.554
20/6:04.237

7/20.757
20/6:16.606

2/18.337
21/6:13.172

9/20.985
19/6:19.214

4/18.478
20/6:04.128

3/18.341
20/6:02.899

8/18.828
19/6:01.317

Lap 19 1/17.498
21/6:09.662

6/17.853
20/6:08.271

4/17.466
20/6:03.452

7/18.515
20/6:16.274

2/17.801
21/6:13.206

9/18.971
19/6:18.226

5/18.291
20/6:04.217

3/18.582
20/6:03.359

8/18.771
19/6:01.071

Lap 20 1/17.986
21/6:10.064

6/17.730
20/6:07.587

5/20.741
20/6:06.020

7/19.341
20/6:16.801

2/17.915
21/6:13.357

3/19.139
20/6:05.145

4/20.016
20/6:05.207

Lap 21 1/17.971
21/6:10.413

2/17.821
21/6:13.399
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Round M  Race 4 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (A1 Main)



Multi Main Results A1 A2 A3 Finish/Tie Breaker: IFMAR

Fin Driver Name Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time Fin Laps Time A1 A2 A3 Total Tie Breaker 

1 Max Hill [TQ] 1 21 6:10.413 1 1 [1] 21/6:10.413

2 Toby Fleming 2 21 6:13.399 2 2 [2] 21/6:13.399

3 David Dalton 3 20 6:05.145 3 3 [3] 20/6:05.145

4 Chris Goldsmith 4 20 6:05.207 4 4 [4] 20/6:05.207

5 Heath Johnson 5 20 6:06.020 5 5 [5] 20/6:06.020

6 Luke Crowley 6 20 6:07.587 6 6 [6] 20/6:07.587

7 Kyle Francis 7 20 6:16.801 7 7 [7] 20/6:16.801

8 Shane Angelinovich 8 19 6:01.071 8 8 [8] 19/6:01.071

9 Chris Schmidt 9 19 6:18.226 9 9 [9] 19/6:18.226

10 Rodman Richards 10 6 1:49.181 10 10 [10] 6/1:49.181
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